Week 1

Alex Brown
Ben Dudden
Brad Brewer
Brandon O'Shaughnessy
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Chris Edmonds
Christine Venrick
Danny Phillips
David Johnson
Doug Haight
Elias Azar
Ethan Kelly
Frankie Gilliam
Heidi Schmidt
Jason Luci
Kurt Holdren
Pam Keen
Patrick Kelly
Robin Bruns
Sable White
Steve Steffek
Tony Azar

Melody
1,700
1,468
2,975

859
1,228
6,335
3,642
2,644
1,221
1,367
1,671
3,350

1,674
1,368
1,614
2,194
1,418

1,935
1,322
2,691
1,578

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2022

Fireball
15,850
38,980
23,890
6,370
21,790
20,690
18,420
15,170
21,100
14,060
36,750
34,150
0]
21,730
5,020
39,190
31,570
12,530
0]
8,110
22,290
10,520
12,380

Player Scores - Listed by Game

Wizard!
34,250
63,480
44,140
27,080
48,130
43,080
61,910
33,250
40,850
26,750
83,820
42,330

0]
61,080
21,470
52,980
36,230
32,180

0]
45,670
30,060
41,050
47,950

Paragon
31,390

27,170
51,700
30,370
44,500
16,070
23,560
44,770
34,700
53,800
61,870
27,520
0
112,600
33,830
87,470
49,470
16,130
0
22,010
91,360
48,900
29,150

Defender

102,590
252,540
230,730
213,140
434,700
346,400
130,080
294,390
95,050
82,040
165,640
140,070
0
81,060
99,580
617,980
135,750
91,030
0
103,620
58,010
98,600
239,340

Gilligan's
Island
911,090
1,669,100
3,088,090
6,941,370
3,489,070
5,676,100
6,432,290
514,090
1,309,100
526,030
3,978,240
1,490,130
0
5,212,300
2,156,170
5,033,140
2,789,240
1,255,100
0
3,653,430
519,180
2,862,250
3,575,350

Maverick
221,944,760
253,268,780
112,195,410
219,364,380

70,755,430
155,570,250
519,216,720
285,275,340
101,543,040
156,059,070
266,282,790
121,272,230

0]
144,243,760
255,373,860
126,690,970
354,451,570
262,802,311

0]
251,685,850

85,171,000
116,272,300
118,084,820

4/11/2022

The Beatles
684,870
500,400

1,702,840
1,859,740
714,580
679,040
957,380
563,700
382,200
643,250
621,420
270,540
0]
653,860
330,330
1,137,380
481,660
125,890
0]
1,138,800
187,340
512,580
478,700



